2011 Shore Fire

100 miles
LEG DIR ROAD TOTAL LEG | DIR ROAD TOTAL
L Exit HS onto Silverlake Rd

0.5 R Noxontown Rd 0.5 4.8 R |S Main St 64.8
0.9 L Summit Bridge Rd 1.4 **REST STOP #4**

0.9 R Green Giant Rd 2.3 0.1 L 2nd St 64.9
2.1 L 6rears Corner Rd 4.4 0.2 L Denny St 65.0
0.1 R Green Giant Rd 4.5 2.7 R Persimmon Tree Ln 67.7
1.1 L Dogtown Rd 5.6 3.5 L Wheel of Fortune Rd 71.2
1.9 R Ebenezer Church Rd 7.5 0.7 L Dyke Branch Rd 71.9
1.2 R Vandyke Greenspring Rd 8.7 4.6 R Kenton Rd 76.5
0.2 L |Sawmill Rd 8.9 1.3 R Pearsons Corner Rd 77.8
2.1 L Morris Rd 11.0 0.2 R Seven Hickories Rd 78.0
0.5 R Harvey Straughn Rd 11.5 1.1 L Moorton Rd 79.1
0.6 L Oak Hill School Rd 121 H 2.4 R Brenford Rd 81.5
0.9 R |Saltere Rd 130 1.4 L Ryan Rd 82.9
0.9 L Clayton Delany Rd 139 |4 0.9 L Sunnyside Rd 83.8
4.1 R Clayton Greenspring Rd 180 O 0.5 R Hillyard Rd 84.3
0.6 L [Clayton Ave 18.6 0.1 R Wheatleys Pond Rd 84.4
0.1 **REST STOP #1** 187 H 1.6 L School Ln 86.0
0.3 L |Smyrna Ave 189 H 0.5 R Main St 86.5
0.1 R |S Basset St 19.0 R **REST STOP #5""

0.4 R Wheatleys Pond Rd 194 H 03 L Clayton Ave 86.8
0.5 R Underwoods Corner Rd 19.9 0.2 R W Duck Creek Rd 87.1
---- Fold Here ----

6.9 R Downs Chapel Rd 26.8 1.8 R Clayton Greenspring Rd 88.9
0.9 L Pearsons Grove Rd 27.7 0.0 R Vandyke Greenspring Rd 88.9
1.7 L Felton School Rd 29.4 0.1 L Blackbird Greenspring Rd 89.0
1.9 L Sudlersville Rd 31.3 3.3 R Blackbird Forest Rd 92.3
0.9 R Everetts Corner Rd 32.2 0.2 L MillLn 92.5
2.7 **REST STOP #2** 35.3 0.2 L Blackbird Station Rd 92.7
0.2 L |Main St 35.4 1.2 R |6rears Corner Rd 93.9
3.3 R Crystal Rd 35.5 0.5 R Dexter Corner Rd 94 .4
2.5 L Halltown Rd 38.0 1.7 L Commerce St 96.1
1.7 R Pearsons Corner Rd 39.7 0.3 R Main St 96.4
2.3 R Hazlettville Rd 42.0 0.6 L Summit Bridge Rd 97.0
0.8 L Westville Rd 42.8 0.1 R Money Rd 97.0
4.8 L S Layton Ave 47.6 1.9 L Noxontown Rd 98.9
3.0 R W Water St 50.6 2.0 R Silver Lake Rd 100.9
0.4 L |Legislative Ave 51.0 0.5 R Finishll 101.4
0.2 R E Loockerman St 51.2

X |ROUTE 13 - CAUTION**
0.5 R John Hunn Brown Rd 51.7
0.4 R Baab Dr 52.1
0.2 L S Little Creek Rd 52.3
3.5 L |Bayside Dr 55.8
**REST STOP #3**
0.9 L N Little Creek Rd 56.7
1.5 R Long Point Rd 58.2
1.8 R White Oak Rd -> Savannah Rd 60.0




